

ITEM	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT	Engineers Estimate		C & E Trenching, LLC		Ray Poland & Sons Inc.		Premier Excavation Inc.		Big D's Construction		Total Site Services LLC		Columbia River Plumbing	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
SCHEDULE A - O&M SEWER ACCESS ROAD																	
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,457.00	\$ 5,457.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,102.28	\$ 11,102.28	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
2	SPCC	1	LS	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 599.41	\$ 599.41	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
3	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,689.00	\$ 8,689.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 13,968.00	\$ 13,968.00	\$ 18,347.66	\$ 18,347.66	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
4	HIGH VISIBILITY FENCE	2600	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 2,730.00	\$ 2.27	\$ 5,902.00	\$ 2.67	\$ 6,942.00	\$ 2.09	\$ 5,434.00	\$ 2.88	\$ 7,500.00
5	TREE REMOVAL - 6"+LARGER (Includes stump)	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 14,820.00	\$ 14,820.00	\$ 16,350.00	\$ 16,350.00	\$ 14,300.00	\$ 14,300.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 14,270.49	\$ 14,270.49	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
6	CSBC MAINTENANCE ROAD (12' WIDE X 6" DEPTH)	400	TON	\$ 35.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 28.05	\$ 11,220.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 44.43	\$ 17,772.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 26,000.00
7	SOIL RESIDUAL HERBICIDE	1.6	ACRE	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 830.00	\$ 1,328.00	\$ 715.00	\$ 1,144.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 1,321.79	\$ 2,114.86	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,000.00
8	4" - 6" QUARRY SPALLS MAINTENANCE ROAD (12' WIDE X 18" DEPTH)	1400	TON	\$ 35.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 29.45	\$ 41,230.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 39,200.00	\$ 31.57	\$ 44,198.00	\$ 31.20	\$ 43,680.00	\$ 28.76	\$ 40,264.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 60,200.00
9	ADJUST MANHOLES W/ CONC. COLLARS	6	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 802.00	\$ 4,812.00	\$ 855.00	\$ 5,130.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 6,720.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 2,665.56	\$ 15,993.36	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
10	14-FOOT SINGLE ARM SWING GATE	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,195.00	\$ 2,195.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,884.58	\$ 5,884.58	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
11	WASTE DISPOSAL	600	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 7.32	\$ 4,392.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 23.88	\$ 14,328.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 15,600.00
12	ROADSIDE SEEDING	1	ACRE	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,835.00	\$ 1,835.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,963.80	\$ 1,963.80	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00

SCHEDULE A SUBTOTAL	\$ 433,750.00	\$ 101,968.00	\$ 114,404.00	\$ 123,740.00	\$ 128,630.00	\$ 148,074.44	\$ 206,300.00
Sales Tax 8.6%	\$ 11,502.50	\$ 8,769.25	\$ 9,838.74	\$ 10,641.64	\$ 11,062.18	\$ 12,734.40	\$ 17,741.80
TOTAL A	\$ 445,252.50	\$ 110,737.25	\$ 124,242.74	\$ 134,381.64	\$ 139,692.18	\$ 160,808.84	\$ 224,041.80

To the best of my ability, I hereby certify that this is a true and correct bid tabulation for Contract P1907 Elliott Lake O&M Road. A bid analysis was completed for unbalanced bids.


Heath Mellette, PE
Design Services Manager